
PLATINUM ARCHERY TOURNAMENT #6
PLATINUM ARCHERY (PAT6)
Lapangan Panahan Platinum Archery Bintang Metropol Bekasi Utara, From 06-21-2025 to 06-22-2025

Eliminasi Standard Nasional SMP 15m Putra
1
8

ALIF DANISH AHNAF 
DHARMENDRA ELZHAR MAHARA 

DAS

PRO

7
1

5
4

SAKA YUSUF RAHMADANI 
NAUFAL RIZQY ABDILLAH 

BCCAC

BHAGAS

6
2

3
6

LEVANT MILANO PRATAMA 
IMRAN AQIL HERMADI 

BCCAC

BCCAC

6
4

7
2

AMMAR ALDIASYAH BASYAR 
HAFIZ DWI PRASETYO 

PATRIOT

PLAT

0
6

Alif Danish Ahnaf 
Saka Yusuf Rahmadani 

7
1

Levant Milano Pratama 
Hafiz Dwi Prasetyo 

7
3

Bronze

Saka Yusuf Rahmadani 
Hafiz Dwi Prasetyo 

6
0

Final

Alif Danish Ahnaf 
Levant Milano Pratama 

7
3
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